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From: Jenkins Gareth GI[/o=Exchange/ou=AdminGroupl/cn=Recipients/cn=Gareth.Jenkinsj 

Sent: Wed 28/11/2012 12:07:02 PM (UTC) 

To: 'Rachael Panter .________ ~._GRo_._-

Cc: Thomas Penny 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

.GRO 
Subject: RE: Witness availability - POL v. Kim Wylie - early next year 

Rachael, 

I have the week of 1.4"" January pencilled in for another case (Patel) and have booked leave for Wednesday 23rd 

January for a private appointment. 

Other than that, I am currently free in January and February. 

Record

aret'`"'s 

Gsieti€ Jenkins 
l'isti t wished Engineer 
t usiness Applications Architect 
Post Office Account 

RG O 
Please consider the environment - do you really need to print this email? 

From: Rachael Pantert-_._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._._G . ..._.-. .._._._.__:._._._., 
Sent: 28 November 2012 11:55 
To: 'Steve.Bradshaw't Robert Dai!y._-_,_._-_._._.:._ ;; Jenkins Gareth GI 
Cc: I Barry James Robson 
Subject: Witness availability - POL v. Kim Wylie - early next year 

Dear All 

POL v. Kim. Wylie - Trial 17th December 201.2 
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Those witnesses who will be required to attend if the case goes to trial are: 
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Kind regards 

Rachael 

Rachael Panter -. .-. -.-.-. .-. .-'---'-'---'-'---'----'-'---'-'---'-'----'---'-'---'-'-'---'----'-'---'-'---'--- ' ' , 

GRO 

CartwrightKing 
~9 d I. I G

Nottingham I Birmingham I Derby I Leicester I Sheffield I Newcastle Gateshead 

Norwich Union House, South Parade, Old Market Square, Nottingham, NG1 2LH 

www.cartwrightking.co.uk !ii)CartwrightKing 
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